Cat ME

1° Corradini Francesco
2° Tait Samuele
3° Zen Marco

Cat M50

1° Corradini Nicolo
2° De Paola Klaus
3° Dalfollo Giuliano

Sabato 13 febbraio 2016
Coppa ltalia Sprint Sci-O
Sappada (BL)

GS CASTELLO DI FIEMME
GRONLAIT
ASD MISQUILENSES

5 partecipanti

GS CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ASD TERLANER
GRONLAIT

3 partecipanti

00:14:54
00:16:45
00:26:27

00:09:29
00:18:53
00:20:46



